XTP Series Units
The ProSense XTP series conveniently
combines a precision RTD sensing element
and transmitter electronics in a single
stainless steel temperature transmitter probe.
Offered in three preconfigured temperature
measuring ranges, XTP series transmitter
probes are ready to use right out of the box.

Part Number Preconfigured Measuring
Range* Process Connection Length
Thermowell
(purchased
separately)
Wt(lb) Price Drawing
Link
XTP-160-N40140F
-40 to 140°F (-40 to 60°C)
None, use
compression fitting
(CF06-25N purchased
separately)
160mm (6.3”) RTDTW-06-010-50N
CF06-25N 0.24 $132.00 PDF
XTP-260-N40140F 260mm (10.24”) RTDTW-06-020-50N
CF06-25N 0.34 $134.00 PDF
XTP-360-N40140F 360mm (14.17”) RTDTW-06-030-50N
CF06-25N 0.37 $136.00 PDF
XTP25N-030-N40140F
1/4” Male NPT
30mm (1.18”)
None
0.2 $168.00 PDF
XTP25N-050-N40140F 50mm (1.97”) 0.2 $169.00 PDF
XTP25N-100-N40140F 100mm (3.94”) 0.3 $172.00 PDF
XTP25N-150-N40140F 150mm (5.91”) 0.3 $175.00 PDF
XTP50N-030-N40140F
1/2” Male NPT
30mm (1.18”) 0.3 $168.00 PDF
XTP50N-050-N40140F 50mm (1.97”) 0.3 $169.00 PDF
XTP50N-100-N40140F 100mm (3.94”) TW04-0x 0.4 $172.00 PDF
XTP50N-150-N40140F 150mm (5.91”) TW06-0x 0.4 $175.00 PDF
XTP-160-0300F
0 to 300°F (-17.8 to 148.9°C)
None, use
compression fitting
(CF06-25N purchased
separately)
160mm (6.3”) RTDTW-06-010-50N
CF06-25N 0.24 $132.00 PDF
XTP-260-0300F 260mm (10.24”) RTDTW-06-020-50N
CF06-25N 0.27 $134.00 PDF
XTP-360-0300F 360mm (14.17”) RTDTW-06-030-50N
CF06-25N 0.37 $136.00 PDF
XTP25N-030-0300F
1/4” Male NPT
30mm (1.18”)
None
0.2 $168.00 PDF
XTP25N-050-0300F 50mm (1.97”) 0.2 $169.00 PDF
XTP25N-100-0300F 100mm (3.94”) 0.3 $172.00 PDF
XTP25N-150-0300F 150mm (5.91”) 0.3 $175.00 PDF
XTP50N-030-0300F
1/2” Male NPT
30mm (1.18”) 0.3 $168.00 PDF
XTP50N-050-0300F 50mm (1.97”) 0.3 $169.00 PDF
XTP50N-100-0300F 100mm (3.94”) TW04-0x 0.4 $172.00 PDF
XTP50N-150-0300F 150mm (5.91”) TW06-0x 0.4 $175.00 PDF
* �Free ProSense XT-SOFT software can be used to program custom measuring ranges and change other configuration parameters. An XT-USB programming
cable and XT-M12 adapter are also required and purchased separately.
(XTPS models)           74-
 �XTP Series Temperature

Part Number Preconfigured Measuring
Range* Process Connection Length
Thermowell
(purchased
separately)
Wt(lb) Price Drawing
Link
XTP-160-0100C
0 to 100°C (32 to 212°F)
None, use
compression fitting
(CF06-25N purchased
separately)
160mm (6.3”) RTDTW-06-010-50N
CF06-25N 0.25 $132.00 PDF
XTP-260-0100C 260mm (10.24”) RTDTW-06-020-50N
CF06-25N 0.34 $134.00 PDF
XTP-360-0100C 360mm (14.17”) RTDTW-06-030-50N
CF06-25N 0.37 $136.00 PDF
XTP25N-030-0100C
1/4” Male NPT
30mm (1.18”)
None
0.2 $168.00 PDF
XTP25N-050-0100C 50mm (1.97”) 0.2 $169.00 PDF
XTP25N-100-0100C 100mm (3.94”) 0.3 $172.00 PDF
XTP25N-150-0100C 150mm (5.91”) 0.3 $175.00 PDF
XTP50N-030-0100C
1/2” Male NPT
30mm (1.18”) 0.3 $168.00 PDF
XTP50N-050-0100C 50mm (1.97”) 0.3 $169.00 PDF
XTP50N-100-0100C 100mm (3.94”) TW04-0x 0.4 $172.00 PDF
XTP50N-150-0100C 150mm (5.91”) TW06-0x 0.4 $175.00 PDF
XTPS15-030-0300F
0 to 300°F (–17.8 to 148.9°C) 1-1/2” Sanitary CIP
Tri-Clamp (3-A)
30mm (1.18”)
None
0.45 $220.00 PDF
XTPS15-050-0300F 50mm (1.97”) 0.45 $221.00 PDF
XTPS15-100-0300F 100mm (3.94”) 0.47 $222.00 PDF
XTPS15-150-0300F 150mm (5.91”) 0.48 $224.00 PDF
* �Free ProSense XT-SOFT software can be used to program custom measuring ranges and change other configuration parameters. An XT-USB programming
cable and XT-M12 adapter are also required and purchased separately.
Scan the QR Code above or click to view the XTP
Series product insert.